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Program Codes:
PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL DEGREE PROGRAMS

Date

TRANSFER PROGRAMS

Preparation for transfer to a 4-year institution. May lead to an Associate of Arts
(AA) or Associate of Science (AS) degree.

Occupational preparation and training. May lead to an Associate of Applied
Science (AAS) degree.

2050
2065
2081
2092

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (AAS)
COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS (AAS)
GIS TECHNOLOGY (AAS)

WILDLAND FIRE MANAGEMENT (AAS)
CRIMINAL JUSTICE (AAS)

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (AAS)
PARA-EDUCATOR/BILINGUAL EDUCATION (AAS)
NURSING (AAS)

RANCH MANAGEMENT (AAS)

NATURAL RESOURCES (AAS)

HORSE PRODUCTION (AAS)

LEGAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATION (AAS)
MEDICAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATION (AAS)
MEDICAL TRANSCRIPTION (AAS)
BUSINESS OFFICE ADMINISTRATION (AAS)
WELDING TECHNOLOGY (AAS)
RENEWABLE ENERGY (AAS)

STURCTURAL FIRE SCIENCE (AAS)
VITICULTURE (AAS)

PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS (1YR)

Occupational preparation and training. May lead to a certificate.

3040
3055
3064
3065
3120
3121
3130
3151
3181
3195
3200
3410
3420
3430
3440

APPLIED ACCOUNTING

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEM
JUVENILE CORRECTIONS (BURNS)
CORRECTIONS

NURSING (LPN)

EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN
WELDING TECHNOLOGY

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE TECH

OFFICE SPECIALIST

AG BUSINESS TECHNICIAN

NATURAL RESOURCES, FORESTRY
NATURAL RESOURCES, RANGE MANAGEMENT
NATURAL RESOURCES, NOXIOUS WEEDS
NATURAL RESOURCES, WILDLAND FIRE

1010
1011

AGRICULTURE, GENERAL (AS)
AGRICULTURE, EDUCATION (AS)
AGRICULTURE, ECONOMICS (AS)
AGRICULTURE, BUSINESS (AS)
ANIMAL SCIENCE (AS)

CROP SCIENCE (AS)

SOIL SCIENCE (AA)
HORTICULTURE (AS)

ART (AA)
BUSINESS (AA)
BUSINESS (AS)

COMMUNICATIONS (AA)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (AA)
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (AA)
SECONDARY EDUCATION (AA)
BILINGUAL EDUCATION (AA)

ENGLISH (AA)

FOREIGN LANGUAGE (AA)
NATURAL RESOURCES (AS)

HISTORY (AA)

GENERAL STUDIES (AA)
OREGON BLOCK TRANSFER (AA)
PRE-NURSING (AA)

PRE-LAW

CRIMINAL JUSTICE (AA)
MATHEMATICS (AA)

MUSIC (AA)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (AA)
ATHLETIC TRAINING (AA)
PRE-PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PRE-MEDICINE (AA)

PRE-DENTAL (AA)

PRE-VETERINARY (AA)
PRE-ENGINEERING (AA)
PRE-CHIROPRACTIC (AA)
PRE-DENTAL HYGIENE (AA)
PRE-PHARMACY (AA)
PRE-PHYSICAL THERAPY (AA)
PSYCHOLOGY (AA)

SCIENCE (AA)

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE (AA)

CHEMISTRY (AA)
GEOLOGY (AA)
PHYSICS (AA)

SOCIAL SCIENCE (AA)
SOCIAL WORK (AA)
POLITICAL SCIENCE/ECONOMICS (AA)

THEATRE (AA)

WILDLIFE SCIENCE (AS)
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